
3rd Grade 2024-25 Fall

Time 4 weeks
Tuition

4 weeks
Tuition

2:30-3:30

3:30-4:30

4:30-5:30

5:30-6:30

4 weeks
Tuition

3:15-4:15

4:15-5:15

5:15-6:15

6:15-6:30

Mon/Wed Tue/Thurs

Homework Time $ 150 Homework Time $ 150

Reading 3A $ 292 Math 3B $ 292

Chinese 3A $ 275 Chinese 3B $ 275

Math 3A $ 292

Writing 3A $ 315 Writing 3B $ 315

Story/Movie Time Story/Movie Time

Time Friday

Public Speaking
(Mandarin) $ 110

Math Sharpener $ 110

Public Speaking $ 155

Genius Innovation Lab $ 155

Movie Time

Writing 3A/3B - Writing and Grammar, Book: Exercise in English Level D

Reading 3A/3B - Reading Comprehension and Vocabulary
Book: Close Reading of Complex Texts Level 3 / Wordly Wise Book 4

Chinese 3A/3B - 

Math 3A/3B - Singapore Math Book 4A, 4B (4th grade level)

 w/bundle  w/bundle 

Unlock your potential
with our Friday classes

fun, innovative, and
academic!

 w/bundle 
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美洲华语4册


